
2025-2026  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE 

APPROVED MAY 20, 2025 
                                                                                

                                          ​       DAL President: Eric Bamberger​ ​ NCS SAC Rep: Mark Tran​  
 ​       ​ ​   ​         DAL Vice President: Julene Mackinnon​ ​ NCS SAC Rep: B. Kleinschmidt  
​         ​ ​ ​         DAL Past President: Eric Shawn​ ​ NCS BOM Rep: Eric Bamberger​  
​         ​ ​ ​         NCS Eligibility Committee: Campopiano  ​ NCS BOM Rep: Julene Mackinnon​  
  ​ ​  ​  
COACHES MEETINGS - YGNACIO VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL. 755 Oak Grove Road, Concord, CA 94518 
 
FALL SPORTS​ PRE-SEASON ​ ​ POST-SEASON 
Girls Volleyball​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM ​ Monday, October 27​ 7:00PM 
Water Polo​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM ​ Monday, November 3​ 7:00PM 
Football​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM​ Monday, November 10 (Veteran’s)​ 7:00PM 
Cross Country​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM​ Wednesday, November 12 (Zoom)​ 7:00PM 
Flag Football​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM​ Monday, November 10​ 7:00PM 
Girls Tennis​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM ​ At DAL Seedings Meeting            ​ TBA 

Girls Golf​ Wednesday, August 6​ 7:00PM​ At DAL Tournament​ TBA 
 
WINTER SPORTS​ PRE-SEASON​ ​ POST-SEASON 
Wrestling​ Wednesday, October 22​ 7:00PM​ At DAL Seedings Meeting​ TBA 
Boys Basketball​ Wednesday, October 22​ 7:00PM​ Monday, February 23​ 7:00PM 
Girls Basketball​ Wednesday, October 22​ 7:00PM​ Monday, February 23​ 7:00PM 
Girls Soccer​ Wednesday, October 22​ 7:00PM​ Monday, February 23​ 7:00PM 
Boys Soccer​ Wednesday, October 22​ 7:00PM​ Monday, February 23​ 7:00PM 
 
SPRING SPORTS​ PRE-SEASON​ ​ POST-SEASON 
Girls Lacrosse​ Wednesday, January 28​ 6:00PM​ Monday, May 4​ 7:00PM 
Boys Lacrosse​ Wednesday, January 28​ 6:00PM​ Monday, May 11​ 7:00PM 
Swimming/Diving​ Wednesday, January 28​ 6:00PM​ At DAL Tournament​ TBA 
Golf​ Wednesday, January 28​ 6:00PM​ At DAL Tournament​ TBA 
Boys Volleyball​ Wednesday, January 28​ 6:00PM​ Monday, May 4​ 7:00PM 
STUNT​ Wednesday, January 28​ 7:00PM​ Thursday, April 23​ 7:00PM 
Boys Tennis​ Wednesday, January 28​ 7:00PM ​ At DAL Seedings Meeting            ​ TBA 
Track/Field​ Wednesday, January 28​ 7:00PM​ Wednesday, May 13 (Zoom)​ 7:00PM 
Baseball​ Wednesday, January 28​ 7:00PM​ Monday, May 18​ 7:00PM 
Softball​ Wednesday, January 28​ 7:00PM​ Monday, May 18​ 7:00PM 
 
 

PRINCIPALS COUNCIL/ATHLETIC DIRECTORS​ NCS ELIGIBILITY COMMITTEE (Ben Campopiano) 
MEETINGS: Principals – 8:45; AD’s – 10:45​ Wednesday, August 20​ 9:30 am; NCS Office 
Thursday, October 2: Alhambra High School​ Wednesday, November 19​ 9:30 am; NCS Office 
Thursday, January 22: Alhambra High School​ Wednesday, February 25​ 9:30 am; NCS Office 
Thursday, April 16: Alhambra High School​ ​  
Tuesday, May 19: Alhambra High School​ NCS SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE (Brianna /Tran) 
​ Monday, August 25​ 8:30 am; Novato USD 
ATHLETIC DIRECTORS ONLY – 8:45 – YVHS​ Monday, December 1​ 8:30 am; Novato USD 
Monday, August 4 (Zoom 10:00a) ​ Monday, March 9​ 8:30 am; Novato USD 
Thursday, August 21 / NCS Eligibility​  
Thursday, September 18​ NCS BOARD OF MANAGERS (Bamberger/Mackinnon)​  
Thursday, November 13​ Friday, October 3​ 8:45 am; Acalanes USD 
Thursday, December 11​ Friday, January 23​ 8:45 am; Acalanes USD 
Thursday, February 19​ Friday, April 17​ 8:45 am; Acalanes USD 
Thursday, March 12​  
Thursday, May 28 (Zoom TBA)​  


